
Description SKU Bowl Tank  Puretide™ 
(K-5724)

C3-125 
(K-4737)

C3-200 
(K-4709)

C3-230 
(K-4108)

Archer 3551 4356 4431

Bancroft 3827 4067 4383

Cimarron 3589, 3609 4309 4418, 4421

Devonshire 3837 4397 4438

Highline
3889, 3949
3979, 3999

4373, 4199
4467, 4841
4468, 4467

Highline Classic 3658, 3713 4199, 4373 4436

Kelston 3754, 3755 4306 4474, 4469

Memoirs Classic
3816, 3818, 

3819
4380

4433, 4641, 
4642

Memoirs Stately 3817 4380 4434

Persuade Circ 3753 4353 4442

Persuade Curv 3723 4353 4441

Portrait 3591 4317 4607

Tresham 3950 4799 4899

Wellworth
3948, 3978

3998
4198

4841, 4468
4467

Wellworth Classic 3575 4198 4436

Description SKU Bowl Tank  Puretide™ 
(K-5724)

C3-125 
(K-4737)

C3-200 
(K-4709)

C3-230 
(K-4108)

Adair 3946, 6925

Archer 3639

Cimarron 3828

Gabrielle 3615, 3825*

Kathryn 3940

Memoirs Classic 3812

Memoirs Stately 3813

Portrait 3826

Saile 3564

San Raphael
3393*, 3466, 
3597, 3607*

San Souci Touchless 4000

Santa Rosa 3811, 3810

Santa Rosa 3323*

Tresham 3981
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KOHLER BIDET SEATS - TOILET / BOWL COMPATIBILITY

KEY:     Perfect fit for style & function     Good fit for function     Unsatisfactory Fit

*Discontinued



Features Puretide™ 
(K-5724)

C3-125 
(K-4737)

C3-200 
(K-4709)

C3-230 
(K-4108)

Wand Type Single Dual Dual
Advanced 

Single

Control Type Manual Side-Mounted Remote Control
Side-Mounted 
and Remote 

Control

Quick-Attach Hardware •

Water Position Adjustment • • • •

Quiet-Close Technology • • • •

Quick-Release Functionality • • • •

Grip-Tight Bumpers • • • •

Energy-Saving Mode • • •

Deodorizer • • •

Nightlight LED Lighting • • •

Pulsating Cleanse • • •

Heated Seat • • •

Warm Air Dryer • • •

Instant Water Heating • •

Oscillating Cleanse • •

User Presets • •

UV Sanitation (Wand) •

True Elongated Bowl Opening •

One-Year Limited Warranty • • • •

Color White White/Biscuit White/Biscuit White

Size - Front to Back 20-1/2" 19-15/16" 20-1/4" 19-1/16"

Size - Width 14-1/4" 16-3/8" 14-9/16" 17-1/8"

Size - Height (at front) 1-1/16" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/2"

KOHLER BIDET SEATS - FUNCTIONALITY COMPARISON


